
Important Dates - Sr. KG to Class V

Day & Date Details

Wednesday, 26th January 2022 Republic Day - Holiday

Tuesday, 1st March 2022 Mahashivratri - Holiday

Tuesday, 15th March 2022
to

Friday, 25th March 2022

Annual Reviews
(Classes III - V)

Friday, 18th March 2022 Holi - Holiday

Tuesday, 22nd March 2022 Rangpanchami - Holiday

Friday, 25th March 2022 Last Working Day of Academic
Session 2021-22 for Junior Wing
students

Saturday, 2nd April 2022 Results of Sr. KG - V

Monday, 4th April 2022 New Session for Classes I - V
(Academic Session 2022-23)

Thursday, 14th April 2022
Ambedkar Jayanti

&
Mahavir Jayanti - Holiday

Friday, 15th April 2022 Good Friday - Holiday

Monday, 2nd May 2022 Summer Break Begins

Wednesday, 15th June 2022 School Reopens after Summer
Break (III - V)

Monday, 20th June 2022 School Reopens after Summer
Break (Sr. KG - II)

Note: Dates may vary as per government orders.


